ARFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

SRR A i AN
No. Part Names (\[o} Part Names
V—)LRRTF 1> (5x8x2.5)4 A R IX—F7 (48P-78T/ZX7.5)
BRGA406 | Shieid Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4pcs LA427-78 | Spur Gear (48P-78T/ZX7.5)
V—)LRRT > (5x10x4)4 A 27 7 F—IRZ k(ZX7.5)
BRG407 | ghield Bearing(5x10x4) 4pcs LA428 | Chassis Brace Post (ZX7.5)
—)LRRF Y25 (6x13x4)2 A 70> KR 7 — 1 (ZX7.5)
BRG409 Shield Bearing(5x13x4) 2pcs LA429 | Front Suspension Arm (ZX7.5)
V—)LRRTF7 U7 (10x15x4)2 A Yy —<TY ey~ (ZX7.5)
BRG414 | Shieid Bearing(10x15x4) 2pcs LA430 | Center Mount Set (ZX7.5)
AT 7Y I—Y (ZXT7.5) RZEY YT R(ZXT7.5)
LA361B | Steering Parts (ZX7.5) LA431 | Stabilizer Link End (ZX7.5)
LA379B Ja4A v Nhy THIN—(ZX7.5) LA432 77Oy MFRRIVE —(FF/ AV X5 YUy [ZXT7.5)
Joint Cup Cover (ZX7.5) Aluminum Front Sus. Holder (FF/Gunmetal/ZX7.5)
LA401 XA v—(ZX7.5) LA433 77Oy MFRRILE—(FR/ AV X5 U v [ZXT7.5)
Main Chassis (ZX7.5) Aluminum Front Sus. Holder (FR/Gunmetal/ZX7.5)
T7¥ Vv K (ZX7.5) 77> %+ (LAZER SB)
LA402 | piff Gear Set (2X7.5) LAS02 | piff. Ring Gear (LAZER SB)
TI7¥VI—REv K (ZX7.5) Fv I & INTF+ )7 (SB/ZXT7.5)
LA402-01| pift Gear Case Set (2X7.5) LAS11B | knuckle & Hub Carrier (SB/ZX7.5)
T IRN)Lt Y ks (ZX7.5) M7 1 vk (LAZER ZX7)
LA402-02| pitt. Bevel Set (ZX7.5) LABO7B | Body Set (LAZER ZX7)
TIRRNIL Y v T M2 A [ZXT7.5) PV TIRAIWINT (A5 A XEF )y Y)
LA402-03 | piff Bevel Shaft (2pcs/ZX7.5) LAW30GMB Cramp Wheel Hub (45/Gunmetal)
LA402-04 FY7F73v 7 K2 A /ZXT7.5) LAW92 A=ZNN—=YILRA T+ 7 K (T4/LAZER SB/ZX7/2 \)
i Gear Diff. Shaft (2pcs/ZX7.5) Universal Swing Shaft (74/LAZER SB/ZX7/2pcs)
LA403 Ty —FT7F Vv ~(ZXT7.5) LAW92-01 2A TV v 7 MT4mm/1 A /LAZER SB/ZX7.5)
Center Diff. Gear Set (ZX7.5) 1| Swing Shaft (74mm/1pc/LAZER SB/ZX7.5)
V=T I7F V-t v ~(ZX7.5) A =)L+ 7 k(1 A /LAZER SB/ZX7.5)
LA403-01| Center Diff. Gear Case Set (ZX7.5) LAW92-02| \Wheel Shaft (1pc/LAZER SB/ZX7.5)
T 7y F vty K (ZX7.5) FILZTUVHIARILT—RF/ AV X5 )y [LAZER SB)
LA403-02| piff. Gasket Set (ZX7.5) LAWS4GM | A| Rear Sus. Holder (RF/Gunmetal/LAZER SB)
R TR+ T My k(ZXT7.5) 7Ty am)Ly—ty ~ (LAZER)
LA404 | prive Bevel Shaft Set (ZX7.5) LAW94GM-01 | Bush Holder Set (LAZER)
LA405 RS TIa+14> KAy 7 (ZXT7.5) LAWI5GM FILZTUVPHRKRILY—(RR/ AV A5 YUw U [LAZER SB)
Drive Joint Cup (ZX7.5) Aluminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR/Gunmetal/LAZER SB)
LA406 FILZtEYH—+ 7 M (64.5/7075/2X7.5) ORGO45SB >y 0 U>y(P45/0/ X')L)8 A
Aluminum Center Shaft (64.5/7075/ZX7.5) Silicone O-Ring (P4.5/0/Slim) 8pcs
LA407 ZILZtEYH—+ 7 ~(95/7075/2X7.5) ORGO78 OvU>J(078/7Zvv /4 N)
Aluminum Center Shaft (95/7075/ZX7.5) O-Ring (0.78/Black/4pcs)
Ny 7Y —RJLE —(ZX7.5) Y2TvamiLy—tv k
LA408 Battery Holder (ZX7.5) UB008-01| 55, Bush Holder Set
LA409 =0T 7oV (ZXT7.5) UB013 ZILTUVNTF+ )T (RB7.5)
Cooling Fan Mount (ZX7.5) Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (RB7.5)
LA410 JNLTZ ANy KREw k(ZX7.5) UB013-01 JYNTxv U7 Tv>aty ~(RB7.5)
Bulkhead Set (ZX7.5) “¥'| Rear Hub Carrier Bush Set (RB7.5)
Laaq | 2B R v X—)ULY (ZX7.5) UBoig |2 21>7 (2 A /RB7.5)
Front Upper Bulk (ZX7.5) Rear Wing (2pcs/RB7.5)
¥ 7w )8—/\JLY (ZX7.5) ¥ 7Y (RB7.5)
LA412 | Rear Upper Bulk (ZX7.5) UB026 | king Pin (RB7.5)
70y X777 F—(ZX7.5) VY HX7—LtEvy ~(RB7.5)
LA413 | Front stiffener (ZX7.5) UB027 | Rear Sus. Arm Set (RB7.5)
Y X7 7+—(ZX7.5) H—RYT>Y kv ~(RB7.5)
LA414 | Rear Stiffener (ZX7.5) UB043 | Servo Mount Set (RB7.5)
25 EZAHF—mRILE—(ZX7.5) AV ZXF—1 v k(RB7.5)
LA415 | Stabilizer Holder (ZX7.5) UB044 | Wing Stay Set (RB7.5)
ZEZAH =V Ity ~(ZXT7.5) 2F—=)HPRTva2(8A)
LA416 | Stabilizer Link Set (ZX7.5) UB045 | Steel Sus. Bush (8pcs)
Laai7 | =R T B2 hY Y X—2 7 —(ZX7.5) UBo4g | A8MMAR—ILZAL Y K(O—=¥T> bk /S/4N)
Carbon Front Shock Stay (ZX7.5) 4.8mm Ball Stud (Low Mount/S/4pcs)
2av Y RAT—7AT V5 —(ZX7.5) 4.8mm R—)LAZ v K(S/4 N)
LA417-01 | ghock Stay Protector (ZX7.5) UB047 | 4 8mm Ball Stud (S/4pcs)
LA418 A=Y V&> IIN\—ZF—(ZX7.5) UB048 4.8mm mR—ILRAZ v K(M/4 A)
Carbon Rear Shock Stay (ZX7.5) 4.8mm Ball Stud (M/4pcs)
LA419 A=ZN—HIRA YT+ T ~(67/2 A [ZXT7.5) UB049 4.8mm R—)LZX % v K (L/4 A)
Universal Swing Shaft (67/2pcs/ZX7.5) 4.8mm Ball Stud (L/4pcs)
AA T v T N67/ZX7.5/1 N) PR v 7 K~(25)
LA419-01 Swing Shaft (67/1pc/ZX7.5) UB0S1 Suspension Shaft (25)
YA RA—REvy K (2ZX75) PRI+ 7K (395)
LA420 | Side Guard Set (ZX7.5) UB053 Suspension Shaft (39.5)
TZILIH—IRY D> ~(ZX7.5) PRI v 7K (44)
LA421 | Aluminum Servo Mount (ZX7.5) UB054 | Syspension Shaft (44)
LA422-12 2 EZAF—/\— (¢ 1.2) (ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) UM112HC 48mmMR—ILZY R(U\N=R /A AT T)
: Stabilizer Bar ($1.2)(ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) 4.8mm Ball End (Hard/Gunmetal)
LA422-13 2FEZAH—/\—(¢1.3) (ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) UM611 T 7—2/)CyF> (2 A /ULTIMA SC)
: Stabilizer Bar ($1.3)(ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) Diff. Case Packing (2pcs/ULTIMA SC)
AIEZAY =T Iv ZARR=)L(HY X Uw Y [ZXT7.5) NYw Y T—7(20x100/1 A)
LA423GM | giabilizer Adjust Ball (Gunmetal/zZX7.5) UM729 | Magic Tape (20x100/1pc)
70 kXY JX—(ZX7.5) AZN—=HILYa1> YT (RB/ZX)
LA424 | Eront Bumper (ZX7.5) UM766B | yniversal Joint Ring (RB/ZX)
FILZRFTFZIYT TL—K (ZX7.5) $5.8 POM 75> IiR—)L(4 A)
LA425 | Aluminum Steering Plate (ZX7.5) UMW?708-02| &5'8'POM Flange Ball (4pcs)
E—45—<T U2 Mty ~(ZX75) 7 IN—>+v 7 ~(L=50/2 \)
LA426 | Motor Mount Set (ZX7.5) W5193-01| Shock Shaft (L=50/2pcs)

42




ARFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

SRS
No.

W5201WD 70 MRA—=ILAWD/22 4>V F JIRTA K /2 N)
Front Wheel (4WD/2.2-inch/White/2pcs)

=YY%
Part Names

SRS =Y
No. Part Names
7Y T (P1.2x8.75x61/2.15/2 A)

W5313-215| 5pring (01.2x8.75%61/2.15/2pcs)

W5202WC U iRA—IL(2WD&4WD/22 1> F [ RTA /2 N)
Rear Wheel (2WD&4WD/2.2-inch/White/2pcs)

1708B

A—=TFVTFEFXFvYTYEEA)
Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)

ECV A PANCYEPN
W5303-14B| Ghock Shaft (44/2pcs)

92638

Z2FvZ7EY (0 AN)
Snap Pin (10pcs)

DC13 Ev o R7> 3 v 7 (355)
WS5312GM| pC13 Big Bore Shock (35.5)

AR 27— (1x100x150)

96441C Sponge Tape (1x100x150)

DC13 >3y o773 /\—=vYtvhk
W5312-01 DC13 Shock Plastic Parts Set

N—R7Iv 2 ~Ov K (Bx40mm/2 A)

97008-40H Hard Adjust Rod (3x40mm/2pcs)

DC13 ¥ 3v 7 h5—({3)
W5312-02| D13 Shock Collar (13)

E> (2x8.8mm/5 A)

97018-088 | pin (2x89.8mm/5pcs)

DCI13¥avyOoUyyteyhk

E> (2x9.8mm/5 A)

97018-098 | pjp (2x9.8mm/5pcs)

48mm /\— RR—JLT> REv k(L=10/23/28)
97021HC | fard Ball End Set (L=10/23/28)

5.8mmh—/LTY R(L=12/4 A\)
97038B | 5 gmm Ball End (L=12/4pcs)

FILZAZ—(p3XTXTmm/ TZv T /6 A)

W5312-03| Shock O-ring Set

5> J8—EZ k> (DC13/2.45-280)
W5312-04| Shock Piston (DC13/2.45-280)

5> )8—FEZ k> (DC13/2.45-290)
W5312-05| Shock Piston (DC13/2.45-290)

A7) T (D1.2x5.25x44/3.6/2 N)

W5312-36 Spring (®1.2x5.25x44/3.6/2pcs) ¢ 97059-01BK| Alminum Collar (3x7x1mm/Black/6pcs)
DCI13 Ev I RF > 3v ¥ (41.5) . FILZHZ—(d3x7x2mm/ TZv 7 /6 A)
WS5313GM| pc13 Big Bore Shock (41.5) ¢ 97059-02BK| Alyminum Collar (3x7x2mm/Black/6pcs)

EX-Fvh-UvF-Tydr—

Screw, Nut, Ring, Washer

s IK—V % R K—V%
[\[o} Part Names (\[o} Part Names
EU>2 (E25/10 A) HSE R (M3x6) (Y7 A /10 N)
1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 1-S33006H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)
Fvk (M3x3.7) 75> (10 A) FSER (M3x8)(~v 7 Z /10 A)
1-N3037F | Nut(M3x3.7) Flanged (10pcs) 1-S33008H | Fat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
Fv k (Mdxd5) 75> (10 A) FSER (M3X10)(~YZ X /10 A)
1-N4045F | Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs) 1-833010H | Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
1-N3033N | 7 ZF (M3x33) 71O (5 A) FSER (M3x12)(~Y 7 Z /10 X)

1-833012H | Fjat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
v hEX (M3x3/10 A)

Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
R VER (M2x4)(~NYy T X /10 A)

1-512004H | Bjtton Screw(Hex/M2x4/10pcs) 1-S53003 | set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)
REVER (M2.6x5)(~Ny 7 Z /10 ) £y hEX (M4x4/10 A)
1-512605H | gjtion Screw(Hex/M2.6x5/10pcs) 1-854004 | set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)
R VEZ (M3x6)(~Nv I Z /10 A\) 1.553010 | 27 EA (M3x10/10 A\ )

1-S13006H | gyjtion Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)

R VER (M3x8)(AY TR /T0N)
1-S13008H | gy tion Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
RYVEZ (M3x10)(NY 7 X /10 A\)

Set Screw(M3x10/10pcs)

7wy — (M3x7x0.5/10 A\)
1-W300705 | \yasher(M3x7x0.5/10pcs)

5x7mm > LAt v b

1-813010H | gyjtton Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) 96643 5x7mm Shim Set
1-513012H MR VER (M3x12)(ANyZ X /10 A) 06647 10x12mm ¥ Lty k (0.1/0.2) & 4 #AD
- Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 10x12mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2) 4pcs
MY VER (M3x15)(ANy I X /TOA) 5x12x0.15mm > I (10 #A)
1-S13015H Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 96648 5x12x0.15mm Shim(10pcs)

MREVEX (M3x18)(ANy I X /1O A)

1-813018H | Byjtton Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs)

R YEZX (M3x20)(~NY 7 X /10 A)

1-813020H | gyjtton Screw(Hex/M3x20/10pcs)
FryFTEXR (M2x5/5 A\)

1-822005 Cap Screw(M2x5/5pcs)

FvyTER (M3x6/5 A)

Cap Screw(M3x6/5pcs)

Fryv7EX (M3x10/ 75V IR /5 A)

1-823010F Cap Screw(M3x10/Flanged/5pcs)

1-S23006

43



A7 32I\—"Y OPTIONAL PARTS

mE =Y R AC
No. Part Names No. Part Names
25 BS54 —/)\—(¢1.0) (ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) ZF—)LE=A > F1 (18T-48P)
LA422-10| stabilizer Bar (¢1.0)(ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) PNGS4818| gtee| Pinion Gear (18T-48P)
25 ESA P —N\—(¢1.1) (ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) 2F—LE=A v F¥ (19T-48P)
LA422-11| tabilizer Bar (¢1.1)(ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) PNGS4819| gtee| Pinion Gear (19T-48P)
25 €SP —N\—(¢1.4) (ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) 2F—LE=A v F¥ (20T-48P)
LA422-14 | giapilizer Bar (¢1.4)(ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) PNGS4820| gige| Pinion Gear (20T-48P)
25 €51 Y—/\—(¢1.5) (ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) ZF—LE=F V¥ (21T-48P)
LA422-15| giapilizer Bar (¢1.5)(ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) PNGS4821/ gteel Pinion Gear (21T-48P)
25 ESA T —/\—(¢1.6) (ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) ZF—)LE=A v FT (22T-48P)
LA422-16 | Stabilizer Bar (¢1.6)(ZX7.5/SB/RB7.5) PNGS4822| gtee| Pinion Gear (22T-48P)
Z/S—F (48P-76T/ZX7.5) 2F—LE=A v F¥ (23T-48P)
LA427-76 | spur Gear (48P-76T/ZX7.5) PNGS4823| gteel Pinion Gear (23T-48P)
2 /C—F ¥ (48P-80T/ZX7.5) 2F—LE=A v FT (24T-48P)
LA427-80 | Spyr Gear (48P-80T/ZX7.5) PNGS4824| Steel Pinion Gear (24T-48P)
K7+t ~(LAZER ZX7/ 514 RO IA 1) 2F—JLE=A v F¥ (25T-48P)
LABO7LWB| Bogy Set (LAZER ZX7/Lightweight) PNGS4825| gtee| Pinion Gear (25T-48P)
SP Y27 v 2 (POM/8 A /ZX-5) ZF—JLE=A > ¥¥ (26T-48P)
LAW32 | 5p Suspension Bush (POM/8pcs/ZX-5) PNGS4826/ gteel Pinion Gear (26T-48P)
2T 54 F—1 v (1.7~2.0/ZX7.5) 2F—ILE=A Y F¥ (271-48P)
LAWS7B | Stabilizer Set (1.7-2.0/ZX7.5) PNGS4827| gteel Pinion Gear (27T-48P)
A—RYIVRYy N 70> bR 7 —L4L(ZXT7.5) 2F—)LE=F > ¥ (28T-48P)
LAWT3B | Carbon Composite Front Sus. Arm (ZX7.5) PNGS4828| gteel Pinion Gear (28T-48P)
7Sty 5 —>v 7 ~(715/7075/ZX7) 2F—JLE=A v FT (29T-48P)
LAW77B | Ajuminum Center Shaft (71.5/7075/ZX7) PNGS4829 Steel Pinion Gear (29T-48P)
7Sty F—Yv 7 N (77.5/7075/ZX7) ZF—LE=A ¥ (30T-48P)
LAWT8B | Aluminum Center Shaft (77.5/7075/ZX7) PNGS4830| gtee| Pinion Gear (30T-48P)
ZILEtEY5—Y v 7~ (88/7075/ZX7) ZF—)LE=A v FT (31T-48P)
LAW79B | Aluminum Center Shaft (88/7075/ZX7) PNGS4831/ gteel Pinion Gear (31T-48P)
ZILEtY5—> v 7~ (57.5/7075/ZX75) 2F—LE=A v F¥ (32T-48P)
LAW84 | Ajuminum Center Shaft (57.5/7075/ZX7.5) PNGS4832| gtee| Pinion Gear (32T-48P)
A—R>O7 IL—Zt v k (ZX7.5) 2F—LE=A v F¥ (33T-48P)
LAWS85 | Carbon Lower Brace Set (ZX7.5) PNGS4833 Steel Pinion Gear (33T-48P)
FILSEYF—F 7% v v 7 (ZXT5) 2F—LE=A v ¥ T (34T-48P)
LAWBE | Ajuminum Center Diff. Cap (ZX7.5) PNGS4834| gteel Pinion Gear (34T-48P)
TSF IRV T —AE Y ~(ZX7.5) ZF—)LE=A v F¥ (35T-48P)
LAWBY? | p|astic Diff. Gear Case Set (ZX7.5) PNGS4835| gteel Pinion Gear (35T-48P)
MLAWST (. >4 —F 71 0 HEF AL, PNGS4g36| 27 —JVE=A V¥ T (36T-48P)
DA A wIN—ICIFERAT, Steel Pinion Gear (36T-48P)
* The LAW8Y is only compatible with center differential configurations. NILRy NI—K ¢58FV/IS—R—ILY¥TY Ny k(4 A)
It is not compatible with oneway slipper clutches. UBWOO6 | y/elvet Coating 5.8mm Shock Ball Mount Nut (4pcs)
LAWSS TV ARAVYIN—=07ZyFty ~(ZXT7.5) UBWOO7 Ny Nd—hk ¢b.85 v /I\—T7F > IR—=IL(4 N)
Oneway Slipper Clutch Set (Z2X7.5) Velvet Coating 5.8mm Shock Flange Ball (4pcs)
oRGoaxa| X FEZ O U7 (P3/ 5>/ /X—f)8 7 A UBWOOS | =R IRy K U5 2 7—4 (RB7.5/ZX7.5)
Grooved O-Ring (P3/for Oil Shock) 8pcs Carbon Composite Rear Sus. Arm (RB7.5/ZX7.5)
oRGoaxRE| X BTEE O U~ (P3/ 5~/ \—F3 / ALY N8 7 A Wa201yD| 22 MRS —IL(4WD/22 1> F /AT~ /2 A)
Grooved O-Ring (P3/for Oil Shock/Orange) 8pcs Front Wheel (4WD/2.2-inch/Yellow/2pcs)
NNy KOI—KE=A v FT (19T-48P) U R+ JL(2WD&4WD/22 A ¥ F /4 TO— /2 N)
PNGA4819| yglvet Coating Pinion Gear (19T-48P) W5202YC| Rear Wheel (2WD&A4WD/2.2-inch/Yellow/2pcs)
NILRy R O— K E=A v F¥ (20T-48P) 5> /¢—EZ k> (DC13/2.0-350/2 A)
PNGA4820| v/glvet Coating Pinion Gear (20T-48P) W5312-06| Shock Piston (DC13/2.0-350/2pcs)
NJLRy K O— KE=A > £V (22T-48P) 5> )¢—EZ k> (DC13/2.0-360/2 A)
PNGA4822| y/g|vet Coating Pinion Gear (22T-48P) W5312-07| Shock Piston (DC13/2.0-360/2pcs)
NJLRy K O— KE=A > ¥V (25T-48P) 5 J—FEZ k> (DC13/2.0-370/2 \)
PNGA4825| yglvet Coating Pinion Gear (25T-48P) W5312-08| Shock Piston (DC13/2.0-370/2pcs)
NILRy K dI— KE=A v FT (32T-48P) 27U 5 (®1.2x5 5x44/3.4/2 N)
PNGA4832| yglvet Coating Pinion Gear (32T-48P) W5312-34 5pring (01.2x5.5x44/3.4/2pcs)
NILRy R O— K E=—A > ¥V (33T-48P) 27U (P1.2x5x44/3.8/2 N)
PNGA4833| v/glvet Coating Pinion Gear (33T-48P) W5312-38 Spring (®1.2x5x44/3.8/2pcs)
NILRy R O— K E=A v FT (34T-48P) 27U T (P1.2x4.75x44/4.0/2 N)
PNGA4834| yglvet Coating Pinion Gear (34T-48P) WS312-40| Spring (@1.2x4.75x44/4.0/2pcs)
NJLRy K d— KE=# > Fv (35T-48P) 2T 5 (D1.2x45x44/4.2]2 N)
PNGA4835| yglvet Coating Pinion Gear (35T-48P) WS312-42] Spring (@1.2x4.5x44/4.2/2pcs)
NNy K dI—KE=A v FT (36T-48P) 27U (®1.2x9.25x61/2.0/2 N\)
PNGA4836| iglvet Coating Pinion Gear (36T-48P) W5313-20| Spring (@1.2x9.25x61/2.0/2pcs)
2ZF—LE=A Y FT (16T-48P) 27U 2T (®1.2x9x61/2.1/2 N)
PNGS4816| Steel Pinion Gear (16T-48P) W8313-21| Spring (®1.2x9x61/2.1/2pcs)
2F—LE=A Y FT (171-48P) W313.00| 270 Y7 (®1.2x85x61/2.2/2 \)

PNGS4817| gigel Pinion Gear (17T-48P)

Spring (®1.2x8.5x61/2.2/2pcs)

VI —FI7ORMIIBILELD BV —RIATIv T D
REDEGD T, TORZSEICL TS,

The length of the center drive shaft varies depending on the mounting
position of the center differential. Please refer to the table below.

A7 aVDLAWEE TV A AU Y IK—T Zy FORMIFREICKD.
EYI—RIA TV v TROREDBAEDE T TORESEICL TS W,
The length of the center drive shaft varies depending on the mounting position
of the optional LAW88 one-way slipper clutch. Please refer to the table below.

tyy—577 O (kit 12) %20 Ty A Ay I— A %20

Center Diff. Position Front (kit Std.) Rear One-way Slipper Clutch Position Front Rear

Z0Y &Yy 7k LA406 LAW77B 70~y 7k LAW84 LA406
Front Drive Shaft 64.5mm 71.5mm Front Drive Shaft 57.5mm 64.5mm
DY v 7k LA407 LAW79B DRA AN LAW78B LAW77B
Rear Drive Shaft 95mm 88mm Rear Drive Shaft 77.5mm 71.5mm

44



	P001 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P002 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P003 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P004 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P005 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P006 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P007 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P008 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P009 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P010 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_Runnners_out
	P011 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_Runnners_out
	P012 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P013 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P014 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P015 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P016 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P017 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P018 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P019 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P020 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P021 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P022 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P023 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P024 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P025 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P026 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P027 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P028 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P029 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P030 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P031 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P032 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P033 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P034 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P035 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_out
	P036 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_sus_gear_out
	P037 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_EX_out
	P038 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_EX_out
	P039 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_EX_out
	P040 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_EX_out
	P041 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_EX_out
	P042 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_SPARE_out
	P043 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_SPARE_out
	P044 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_OPTIONAL_out
	P045 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_OPTIONAL_out
	P046 34331 LAZER ZX7_5_OPTIONAL_out
	P047 kounyuu_out
	P048 FAX_out

